KOH-CUP 2005

Qualifizierungsturnier (Die besten 16 im Jahr 2005)

1. Platz ANDRE SCHMIDT

2.
3.
4.
5./6.
7.18.

9./12.

13./16.

MAIK NEUDORF

SASCHA SCHRECKENBACH
TORSTEN FLEISCHHAUER
CONSTANTIN KADOW
INGO RONNEBURGER
HENRI KUHNERT

OLAF KELLER

JENS GALLASCH

NORA POPP

MATTHIAS HAMBERGER
BJORN SZEPONIK
STEFAN BUCHHORN
THOMAS CZEKAJ

KATRIN OTREMBA

STEFFI KASKE



